Norton City Schools

RESOLUTION

Motion byresolution:	, seconded by	to adopt the following
		as being available to employees of the meeting the applicable qualifications has
		eing available to licensed or certified of the applicable qualifications has applied
BE IT THEREFORE Remployed as indicated, pending cor	RESOLVED, that the following nonling mpletion of all legal requirements:	censed/noncertificated persons are
(To be paid at 8% of base Aaron to receive check for 2. John Ventura, High Scho 3. Brittany Castilow, High S 4. Tori Gable, High School, 5. Kailey Myers, High School 6. Frank Laury, High School	ol, JV Coach, Softball (3%) I, Head Coach, Boys Track (1/2 Stipend) chool, Head Coach, Boys Track ol, Track, Volunteer Track, Volunteer	or Middle School football team.
Aye:		
Nay:		
ADOPTED: November 18, 2019)	
Ref: ORC 3313.53		